Micropulse® BTL-SF fi lling level sensor
Maximum precision for foodstuffs and hygiene
MICROPULSE®
Micropulse transducers
BTL-SF fi lling level sensor
Maximum precision for food hygiene –
internationally certifi ed
The BTL-SF fi lling level sensor ensures continuously precise

Standard
Nominal stroke [mm]
Ordering example:
BTL5-_1_-M_ _ _ _-SF-_ _ _ _
0025, 0050, 0075, 0100, 0125, 0150,
0175, 0200, 0225, 0250, 0275, 0300,
0325, 0350, 0375, 0400, 0425, 0450,
0475, 0500, 0550, 0600, 0650, 0700,
0750, 0800, 0850, 0900, 0950, 1000,
1100, 1200, 1300, 1400, 1500, 1600,
1700, 1800, 1900, 2000, 2250, 2500
or in 5 mm increments on request
Radial connection
F02   Teflon cable 2 m
F05   Teflon cable 5 m
F10   Teflon cable 10 m
F15   Teflon cable 15 m
F20   Teflon cable 20 m
Inter-
face
A
E
C
Extremely precise
Output
Signal
1	 rising
	 and falling
	 for A
0	 rising
	 (for C and E)
7	 falling
	 (for C and E)
6
Description Float Tri Clamp (DIN 32676) O-ring Welded hexagon nipple
for series BTL5 SF rod BTL5 SF rod BTL5 SF rod BTL5 SF rod
Ordering code BTL-S-3112-4Z BAM MC-XA-006-D38,1-5 BAM SE-XA-002-D38,1-5 BAM-AD-XA-003-D38,1-5
Material Stainless 1.4404 USA ASTM 316 (1.4401) Platinum catalyzed
silicone
Part no. W. 1.4435 BN2
(Fe ≤ 0.5 %) i.a.w. EB 10088
Weight approx. 30 g
Operating temperature/ –40...+130 °C
Storage temperature
Insertion depth in water approx. 31 mm
Pressure rating (static) 24 bar
Micropulse transducers
Accessory
Attention!
Approvals only issued through
use of these components.
Prior to design, installation and
startup, please read the instruc-
tions in the user guide!
Included in scope of
delivery for float:
–	 Float
–	 Instructions
–	 Splint (spring pin 2×30)
"Junction float" on
request.
IP69K Process temperature:
maximum permissible temperature of
the rod under the flange (with media
contact).
Certain production processes require,
for example sterilization at
120 °C – 130 °C for 0.5 – 1 hour.
120 °C –
130 °C
7n www.balluff.com
Balluff –